Kendriya Vidyalaya Fees Structure

Particulars	Fees
Registration Fees	Rs. 100/-
Admission Fees	Rs. 25/-
Tuition Fees	Rs. 200/- Per Month (for male students of class 9th to 10th only) Rs. 300/- Per Month (for male students of class 11th to 12th (Comm & Humanities)) Rs. 400/- Per Month (for male students of class 11th to 12th (science students))
Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi Fund	Rs. 500/- per month(1st-10th and for 11th-12th comm & Humanities) Rs. 500/- per month(11th- 12th Science)
Computer Fees	Rs. 100/- per month(for 1st to 12th) Rs150 /- per month (for Computer Science Students class 11th and 12th science)

Kendriya Vidyalaya fees - Category-Wise Exemption

Category	Tuition fees	Computer Fund	VVN Contribution
Girls students from class 1 to 12	Exempted	No exemption	No exemption
ST/ SC students	Exempted		No exemption
Children of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan employees	Exempted		No exemption
Concession of exemption from payment of tuition fee, computer fund and VVN for children of armed forces and paramilitary forces	Exempted	Exempted	Exempted
Children of officers and men of armed forces and paramilitary personnel killed or disabled during the hostilities.	Exempted	No exemption	Exempted
Children of parents having BPL card	Exempted	No exemption	Exempted

Disabled students	Exempted		Exempted
Girl students from class 6 to 8 who is the only child in the family	Exempted	Exempted	Exempted
Emergency assistance to the students	Please note that the exemption of VVN for one academic session is allowed.		

Kendriya Vidyalaya fees 2020 Payment Modes

Students can pay the KV fees 2020, as per their convenience through offline or online mode.

Online mode - Students have the option to pay the Kendriya Vidyalaya fees 2020 online through the official website of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan or by Union bank of India KVS fee payment online.

- The Union bank KV fees can be made through the bank's debit cards/credit cards, any bank Internet banking or PoS.
- The online payment can also be made through any bank mobile banking application.

Offline mode - Students who want to pay the Kendriya Vidyalaya fees 2020 offline, can make the payment via a system-generated KV fee challan. This challan can be generated from the website of KVS and UBI.

How to pay Kendriya Vidyalaya fees 2020 online?

Those students who want to pay the KV Fees online must have the 15 digit student unique ID. Once students have the unique ID, follow the below steps to pay the Kendriya Vidyalaya fees 2020 online.

Step 1 - Visit the official website of Kendriya Vidyalaya Sangathan. Students can also visit the unionbankofindia co in kvs fee website.

Step 2 - On the home page check "Pay Kendriya Vidyalaya Fees Online" and click on the link provided.

Step 3 - After clicking on the link, a new login window will appear. Login using the 15 digit Student Unique ID and Date of Birth and the given captcha. Now click on the submit button.

Step 4 - All the fee details of students will appear on the screen.

Step 5 - Enter the mobile number and email ID.

Step 6 - Now click on Pay Now.

Step 7 - Now you can pay the fees through debit card/mobile banking/ PoS.